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Jack Adams CALL!! 5954 Hutchinson Road Batavia OH 45103

Ruth Ann Ashburn CALL!! 80 North Sixth Street Batavia OH 45103
George Brown gbrown@clermontseniors.com 4891 Monterey Maple Grove Road Batavia OH 45103
Danny Bubp dbubp@bubplawoffice.com 307 North Market Street West Union OH 45693

Jim Bushman Use Linda Fraley's 3973 State Route 132 Batavia OH 45103
Larry Cadwallader izellac@aol.com 7 Marlene Drive Williamsburg OH 45176

Donna Cann dcann@piercetownship.org 1097 Locust Corner Road Cincinnati OH 45245
Claudia Carroll ccarroll@piercetownship.org 800 Lily Lane Cincinnati OH 45245

John Corbin CALL!! 891 Mullen Road Moscow OH 45153
James Danbury JFDanbury@AOL.com 658 Smith Street Williamsburg OH 45176
David Elmer delmer@piercetownship.org 950 Locust Corner Road Cincinnati OH 45245
Linda Fraley lfraley@co.clermont.oh.us lfraley@isoc.net 3973 State Route 132 Batavia OH 45103
David Frey djf.nicholslaw@fuse.net 237 Main Street Batavia OH 45103
Larry Fronk larry.fronk@miamitwp.org Miami Twp. 6101 Meijer Drive Milford OH 45150
Jerry Ginn townshiper@yahoo.com 2897 Mount Pisgah Road New Richmond OH 45157
Victor Haddad vhaddad@co.clermont.oh.us vhaddad@roadrunner.com 540 Hopper Hill Farms Road Cincinnati OH 45245

Ed Humphrey ehumphrey@co.clermont.oh.us ed@edhumphrey.com 315 Center Street, P.O. Box 143 Miamiville OH 45147
Denise Kelley dkelley@bataviatownship.org 6068 Filager Road Batavia OH 45103
Paul Lorentz CALL!! 6472 State Route 133 Goshen OH 45122

Christopher Moore cmoore@smbplaw.com 5300 Socialville Foster Road, Suite 200 Mason OH 45040
Louis Moore CALL!! 205 Spring Street Batavia OH 45103
Dan Owings dowings@fuse.net 713 Old Locust Hill Road Cincinnati OH 45245
Rex Parsons rparsons@bataviatownship.org 284 North Street Batavia OH 45103
Cy Richardson Use Joyce Richardson's 3085 State Route 222 Bethel OH 45106

Janet Rickabaugh CALL!! 1180 Wilson Dunham Road New Richmond OH 45157
Frank Ritchie frankritchie@fuse.net 4114 Summit Road Batavia OH 45103
Tim Rudd trudd@co.clermont.oh.us ruddtim2@aol.com 3900 State Route 743 Moscow OH 45153

Debbie Siegroth debbiesiegroth@gmail.com 525 Elm Ridge Court Cincinnati OH 45244
Art Snider CALL!! 6819 Linton Road Goshen OH 45122
Ray Snyder ray.snyder@goshen.oh.gov 1054 Sycamore Road Midland OH 45148

David Spinney dspinney@co.clermont.oh.us 101 East Main Street Batavia OH 45103
Tom Wildey wildey@adelphia.net 2828 State Route 222 Bethel OH 45106
Jeff Wright Jeff.Wright@MiamiTwpOH.gov 6101 Meijer Drive Milford OH 45150

Rob Alfieri ralfieri@co.clermont.oh.us 2381 Clermont Center Drive Batavia OH 45103
Donald Bertke don@asi-roads.com 2150 West Michigan Street #232 Sidney OH 45365
Debbie Clepper dclepper@co.clermont.oh.us 2212 ElkLick Road Batavia OH 45103

Tom Dix tdix@fuse.net 1881 Moscow Cemetery Road, PO Box 91 Moscow OH 45153
Todd Gadbury tgadbury@co.clermont.oh.us 2381 Clermont Center Drive Batavia OH 45103

Sandra Graham jgraham293@aol.com 6795 Shiloh Road Goshen OH 45122
Roberta Griswold bgriswol@co.clermont.oh.us 2381 Clermont Center Drive Batavia OH 45103

Tim Hershner thershner@co.clermont.oh.us Comm. Planning & Dev. 2275 Bauer Road Batavia OH 45103
Andrew Johns ajohns@co.clermont.oh.us 779 Dorgene Lane Cincinnati OH 45244
Judith Kocica jkocica@co.clermont.oh.us 6689 Nancard Drive Loveland OH 45140
Marty Lambert mlambert@co.clermont.oh.us 4645 Plantation Lane Batavia OH 45103

Patrick Manger pmanger@co.clermont.oh.us 2381 Clermont Center Drive Batavia OH 45103
Tom Niehaus teniehaus2@fuse.net 1131 Little Indian Creek Road New Richmond OH 45157

Robert Proud bproud@co.clermont.oh.us bproud@fuse.net 358 Judd Road Amelia OH 45102



First Name Last Name Email Email 2 Home Address Home City State Home Zip
Jean Schmidt jean@jeanschmidt.com 771 Wards Corner Road Loveland OH 45140

Joseph Uecker JWUecker@cinci.rr.com 298 Indianview Drive Loveland OH 45140
Archie Wilson wilson.archie@fuse.net awilson@co.clermont.oh.us 2049 Plumb Lane Batavia OH 45103


